Total amount = Rs. 22440/ 

Cleaning works 
Consunables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards G-606,G-605,H-102 flats 
Cleaning and Dust Shifting work purpose. 

Date:28-10-2025 

Work done from date 10-10-2025 to 26-10.2025 

Amount 

Rs. 4,488/ 

Amount in Words: Four thousand four hundred and eighty eight Rupees Only 

Sign: 

In favor of: 

1 

Project / Site: 
Location: 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Bill for Labour charges. 

GMR 

Mallesham 

MRGMLLP 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

E.Mallesham 

Cleaning works 
Labour charges. 

Total amount = Rs. 22440/ 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards G-606,G-605, H- 102 flats 
Cleaning and Dust Shifting work purpose. 

Date:28-10-2025 

Work done from date 10-10-2025 to 26-10.2025 

Amount 

Rs. 8,976/ 

Amount in Words: Eight thousand nine hundred and seventy six Rupees Only 

Sign: 

In favor of: 

1. 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

S No. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance. 

GMR 

Mallesham 

MRGMLLP 

Mallapur. 
Hyderabad 

E.Mallesham 
Cleaning works 
Equipment Allowance 

Total amount = Rs. 22440/ 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Towards G-606,G-605,H-102 flats 
Cleaning and Dust Shifting work purpose. 

Date:28-10-2025 

Work done from date 10-10-2025 to 26-10.2025 

Amount 

Rs. 8,976/ 

Amount in Words: Eight thousand nine hundred and seventy six Rupees Only 

Sign: